LIGA FEMENINA 1ª DIVISIÓN

 

Resultados de los encuentros

 

	1ª Jornada
	 
	 
	2ª Jornada
	 

	8-11
	CNCoruña-CNPontevedra
	12-5
	 
	14-3
	CNPontevedra-CNCoruña
	12-8


 

 

 

 

 

Clasificación

 

	Equipos
	PJ
	PG
	PE
	PP
	GF
	GC
	PTOS

	Club Natación Coruña
	2
	1
	0
	1
	20
	13
	3

	Club Natación Pontevedra
	2
	1
	0
	1
	13
	20
	3


 

 

 

 

